
Specifications Table: Two door vertical refrigerator and freezer 
Model  
   

Total Interior  
Volume  

Dimensions 
Standard  
Cut out  

Cabinet to  
Front of  
Door  

Flange  
Dimension  

Panel  
dimension  

DC Amp  
Draw  
12/24VDC 

Weight  
   

 
RFU6200 DC  
WRFU6200 DC  
RFU6200 ACDC  
WRFU6200 ACDC  
 
RFU6800 DC  
WRFU6800 DC  
RFU6800 ACDC  
WRFU6800 ACDC  
 
RFU8000 DC  
RFU80000 ACDC  
 
 
 
 
RFU9000 DC  
RFU9000 ACDC  

   
 
6.0 cu. ft.  
 
 
 
6.8 cu. ft.  
 
 
 
 
6.8 cu. ft.  
 
 
 
 
 
9.1 cu. ft.  

 
47 3/4"H  
20 1/4"W  
20 1/2"D  
 
 
47 3/4"H  
20 1/4"W  
21 1/2"D  
 
 
51 7/8"H  
23"W  
23"D 
 
 
 
52 7/8"H  
23 ¼"W  
22 ¾"D  

 
2 ½"  
 
   
 
 
2 ½"  
 
 
 
 
1"  
 
 
 
 
 
1"  

 
48 ¾"H  
21"W  
 
 
 
48 3/4"H  
21"W  
 
 
 
53 3/8"H  
24 5/16"W  
 
 
 
 
53 ¼"H  
24 ¾"W  

 
17 5/16"H  
20 3/16"W  
 
 
and 
28"H  
19 5/8"W 
same as 
RFU6200  
 
17 5/16"H  
19 5/8"W 
and  
28"H  
19 5/8"W  
 
13 3/8"H  
21 3/8"W  
and  
29 5/8"H  
21 3/8"W  

   
4.4/2.2  
 
 
   
 
4.4/2.2  
 
   
 
 
4.4/2.2  
 
 
 
 
 
5.6/2.8  

   
90lbs  
 
   
 
 
98lbs  
 
   
 
 
94lbs  
 
   
 
 
 
110lbs  

 
Features: 
 
•  Convenient freezer on the bottom 
•  Positive latch system 
•  Storage for tall bottles 
•  Shelves are a powder-coated wire for durability 
•  Reversible door swing 
•  Replaceable door panels for a custom finish  
    to match your interior 
•  Backed with Nova*Kool's Easy 2 Year Warranty Program    
    on all components 
•  Environmentally sound 134a refrigerant 
•  CFC free urethane foam in cabinet and doors 
•  Magnetic door gaskets for positive seal 
•  Stainless fasteners & hinges used throughout 
•  Maintenance friendly & efficient static condenser 
•  Low battery protection to help prevent  
    full discharge of batteries 
•  100% of ventilation built into front of the RFU9000  
    with electrical access grille 
•  Voltage options: 
 •  DC only: 12 & 24VDC standard,  

optional 10-45VDC for special applications  
 •  AC/DC: 12 & 24 VDC and 100-240 VAC 50/60HZ 
•  Strongest mounting flanges in the industry available in white or black  

RFU9000

(flush or standard mounting) 
 


