Specifications Table: Two door vertical refrigerator and freezer

Model	Total Interior Volume	Dimensions Standard Cut out	Cabinet to Front of Door	Flange Dimension	Panel	DC Amp Draw 12/24VDC	Weight
RFU6200 DC WRFU6200 DC RFU6200 ACDC WRFU6200 ACDC	6.0 cu. ft.	47 3/4"H 20 1/4"W 20 1/2"D	2 ½"	48 ¾"H 21"W	17 5/16"H 20 3/16"W	4.4/2.2	90lbs
RFU6800 DC WRFU6800 DC RFU6800 ACDC WRFU6800 ACDC	6.8 cu. ft.	47 3/4"H 20 1/4"W 21 1/2"D	2 ½"	48 3/4"H 21"W	and 28"H 19 5/8"W same as RFU6200	4.4/2.2	98lbs
RFU8000 DC RFU80000 ACDC	6.8 cu. ft.	51 7/8"H 23"W 23"D	1"	53 3/8"H 24 5/16"W	,	4.4/2.2	94lbs
RFU9000 DC RFU9000 ACDC	9.1 cu. ft.	52 7/8"H 23 ¼"W 22 ¾"D	1"	53 ¼"H 24 ¾"W	13 3/8"H 21 3/8"W and 29 5/8"H 21 3/8"W	5.6/2.8	110lbs

## Features:

- Convenient freezer on the bottom
- Positive latch system
- Storage for tall bottles
- Shelves are a powder-coated wire for durability
- Reversible door swing
- Replaceable door panels for a custom finish to match your interior
- Backed with Nova\*Kool's Easy 2 Year Warranty Program on all components
- Environmentally sound 134a refrigerant
- CFC free urethane foam in cabinet and doors
- Magnetic door gaskets for positive seal
- Stainless fasteners & hinges used throughout
- Maintenance friendly & efficient static condenser
- Low battery protection to help prevent full discharge of batteries
- 100% of ventilation built into front of the RFU9000 with electrical access grille
- Voltage options:
  - DC only: 12 & 24VDC standard, optional 10-45VDC for special applications
  - AC/DC: 12 & 24 VDC and 100-240 VAC 50/60HZ
- Strongest mounting flanges in the industry available in white or black (flush or standard mounting)



RFU9000